
Mark Anderson - Utah Outside Sales 

M: 385-622-2380 

mark@asaelectrical.com 

Product Line Card Utah 

PVC Conduit, Fittings, 

Duct bank spacers 

Dry Type Low Voltage      

Transformers, Buck boost,    

Panel Trans, ICT’s, Dry Type  

Medium Voltage 

Smoke and CO2 Detectors, 

Life Safety 

The market leader in 

innovative tool bags 

*Made in the USA

Weatherproof Boxes, WIU      

Covers, Fittings & Accessories 

Tape Light, Drivers, 

and Accessories 

Cable ties and accessories 

*Made in the USA 

Floor Heat, Snow Melt, Roof & 

Gutter Cable, Pipe Heat Trace 

*Made in the USA 

Cable Tray Systems 

*Made in the USA 

Steel boxes and 

Fittings, Floor boxes 

Enclosures, Wireway &      

Gutters , Steel, Aluminum,   

Stainless, and Non-Metallic 

Commercial and Industrial      

Wiring Devices, Disconnects, 

Mesh Grips, and More 

Nipples, Elbows, Couplings,    

PVC Coated Conduit Systems 

*Made in the USA 

Energy Management that     

facilitates EV Infrastructure 

Global manufacturer of   

cable and cable systems 

Pliers and plier based tools 

Jim Nickerson - Utah Outside Sales 

M: 970-812-2393 

jim@asaelectrical.com 

Electrical Unit Heat, Baseboard, 

Ceiling, Wall, Explosion Proof and 

Wash Down  

Labor Saving Products 

*Made in the USA

Your trusted partner for         

expedited power distribu on  

and motor control builds 



 

Colorado Office 

523 Park Point Dr, Suite 110 

Golden, CO 80401 

 

Office: (303) 674-8387 

 

 

 

 

Arizona Office 

621 S. 48th St, Suite 115 

Tempe, AZ 85281 

 

Office: (480) 721-2007 

 

 

Executive Team 
 

Dick Stone 
Founder and CEO 

(303) 918-8101 

dstone@asaelectrical.com 

 

Brett Bennett 

VP Southern Division 

(480) 721-2007 

brett@asaelectrical.com 

 

 

 

Outside Sales Team 
 

Liz Reinbold 

Las Vegas / Inside Sales Manager 

(702) 909-0760 

liz@asaelectrical.com 

 

Jennifer Hartpence 

CA / N. Nevada Area Manager 

(619) 710-9781 

jennifer@asaelectrical.com 

 

Chris Gloster 

Outside Sales - Colorado 

(720) 765-7126 

chris@asaelectrical.com 

 

Mark Anderson 

Outside Sales - Utah 

(385) 622-2380 

mark@asaelectrical.com 

 

 

 

Inside Sales Team 
 

AJ Hernandez 

Office: (480) 721-2007 

csr@asaelectrical.com 

 

Monica Soto 
Office: (702) 909-0760 

csr@asaelectrical.com 

 
 

Joe Stone 
VP Northern Division 

(303) 518-3530 

joe@asaelectrical.com 

 

Brett Bennett 

VP Southern Division 

(480) 721-2007 

brett@asaelectrical.com 

 

 

 

Outside Sales Team 
 

Blu Riedemann 
Territory Manager—NM, El Paso 

(575) 644-8964 

blu@asaelectrical.com 

 

Mikayla Mikus 

Outside Sales - Colorado 

(303) 921-7839 

mikayla@asaelectrical.com 

 

Ricky Stockton 

Outside Sales - Arizona 

(480) 490-1371 

ricky@asaelectrical.com 

 

Jim Nickerson 

Business Development - Utah 

(970) 812-2393 

jim@asaelectrical.com 

 

 

 

 
 

Brooke Justesen 

Office: (303) 674-8387 

csr@asaelectrical.com 

 

Becca Bender 

Office: (303) 674-8387 

csr@asaelectrical.com 




